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GK - slizgacz z gwozdziem

Artykut nr

GK125

GK155

GK1853

GK2053

GK2253

GK2553

12.0

15.0

18.0

20.0

22.0

25.0

Kategoria : Slizgacze
Materiat:
Polietylen/Poliamid

Kolor:
Braz, naturalny

Wymiar D /mm/ Wymiar H /mm/ Wymiar L /mm/
5.0 15.0
5.0 15.0
5.3 16.0
5.3 16.0
5.3 16.0
5.3 16.0

Opak. szt.
1000

1000
1000
1000
1000

1000



